	Monday 2nd April 
	Tuesday 3rd April
	Wednesday 4th April
	Thursday 5th April
	Friday 6th April

	Closed Bank Holiday
	Egg toss challenge
Puzzle Easter egg hunt
Easter egg ornaments
Crème egg milkshakes
	Unicorn fudge
Rainbow weaving fish
Bottle cap creations
Shaving cream art
	Caterpillar pomp oms
Bun case daffodils
Lava lamp making
Dinosaur biscuits
	Bunny bookmarks
Marshmallow pops
Spring animal garlands
Car and spoon racing



[image: Image result for easter images]    Easter at Sandy Hill Kids Club      [image: Image result for easter images]



	Monday 9th April
	Tuesday 10th April
	Wednesday 11th April
	Thursday 12th April
	Friday 13th April 

	Rainbow fruit kebabs
Jelly bean experiment
Breadstick wands
Cupcake creating
	Easter egg sticks,
Fluffy Pom Pom chicks,
Shaving foam dyed eggs,
Grow a carrot top or radish egg head,
Woolly egg surprise,
Handprint bunnies
Spring time smoothies
Handprint rainbow painting
	Saltdough make and bake
Pitta pizzas
Grow your own cress
Superhero masks
	Hand print blossom trees
Easter and Spring Biscuits
Origami bunnies
Easter races
Film 
	Easter party: can you bring in a plate of food.
Pin the tail on the bunny
Can you walk across the eggs
Easter bunny says
		Egg towers game
Egg rolling race
Bunny hopping relay
Egg and spoon relay
Pass the egg game
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